
Cupa Tennis Performance
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 18 M FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

09-14.09.2017 Bucuresti Razvan-Alexandru Dinicoiu

6625

21606

20554

22330

20610

II

36; 46 75; 76(8) 75; 61 2 III

61; 75 62; 61 57; 16 2

IV

w.o. 63; 64 16; 57 2 I

0

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

MANDOCESCU 

LAURENTIU
LELITU ALEX

URSULEANU 

MIHAI

Nr 

victorii

MANDOCESCU 

LAURENTIU

LELITU ALEX

URSULEANU 

MIHAI

BOICI 

LAURENTIU

BOICI 

LAURENTIU

w.o. medical 57; 67(8) 26; 16


