Cupa Tennis Performance

TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 18 M FINAL

Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

09-14.09.2017 Bucuresti Razvan-Alexandru Dinicoiu

6625	Nume	MANDOCESCU LAURENTIU	LELITU ALEX	URSULEANU MIHAI	BOICI LAURENTIU	Nr victorii	Locul ocupat
21606	MANDOCESCU LAURENTIU		W.O.	63; 64	16; 57	2	I
20554	LELITU ALEX	w.o. medical		57; 67(8)	26; 16	0	IV
22330	URSULEANU MIHAI	36; 46	75; 76(8)		75; 61	2	III
20610	BOICI LAURENTIU	61; 75	62; 61	57; 16		2	II

